Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th
11th

12th

Class
STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR
STAR
STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR
STAR

STAR

HelmName
LARS SCHMIDT GRAEL

FELIPE ECHENIQUE

MARCELO FUCHS

ANDRE VITA DIOMELLI
ANTONIO MOREIRA
WAGNER BOJLESEN

FELIPE HADDAD
ADMAR GONZAGA

NETO

ALESSANDRO
PASCOLATO

RENATO CRUZ
BRUNO CARUSO

ALBERTO B.
HACKEROTT

Results are final as VII DISTRITO DA CLASSE STAR 2022

VII DISTRITO DA CLASSE STAR 2022

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName

GUILHERME O. OLSEN DE

ALMEIDA
UBIRATAN MATOS

ARTHUR LOPES

MARCELO JORDAO
ARCELIO MOREIRA
HENRIQUE CABETTE

MARCO LAGOA

RONALD SEIFERT

SAMUEL GONGCALVES

FERNANDO ILHA
JUAN DE LA FUENTE

RICARDO SIEMSEN

Club
ICRJ/RJ

YCSA/
SP

YCSA/
SP

CNI/RS
CNC/RJ

CCSP/
SP

YCSA/
SP
ICRJ/RJ
ICRJ/RJ

ICRJ/RJ
YCP / SP

YCP / SP

Division

MASTER A

PRINCIPAL

GRAND MASTER

OPEN
u30
BLACK STAR

CATEGORIA B

A

EXALTED GRAND

MASTER

CATEGORIA B
GRAND MASTER

WOODEN STAR

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

SailNo R1
8474 1.0
8418 5.0
8339 2.0
8255 4.0
8379  (10.0)
7389 9.0
8049 7.0
8547 6.0
8548 3.0
8483  (12.0)
8117 8.0
912 1.0

R2
1.0

(8.0)

4.0

5.0
3.0
2.0

7.0

6.0

(9.0)

10.0
11.0

12.0

R3
3.0

1.0

2.0

(8.0)
6.0
4.0

5.0

(10.0)

9.0

7.0
11.0

12.0

R4
20

3.0

1.0

4.0
5.0
6.0

(10.0)

9.0

7.0

8.0
11.0

(13.0
DNS)

R5
1.0

2.0

4.0
5.0
3.0

10.0
8.0
7.0
9.0

(13.0
DNC)

13.0
DNC

R6

(13.0
DNC)

1.0

6.0

5.0
4.0

(13.0
DNC)

2.0

3.0

7.0

8.0

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

Total
21.0

20.0

21.0

30.0
33.0
37.0

41.0

42.0

42.0

54.0
67.0

74.0

Nett
8.0

12.0

15.0

22.0
23.0
24.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

42.0
54.0

61.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

